10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Registered Nurse

Medical Practitioner

Director Of Nursing

Clinical Manager

Technician

Medical Technologist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Physical Therapist

Director Of Facilities

Registered Nurse

Administrative Assistant

Physical Therapist

Supervisor

Medical Practitioner

Clinic Coordinator

Clerk

Special District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Medical/Surgical

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Laboratory

Diagnostic Imaging

Outpatient Clinic

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Physical Therapy

Business Office

Medical/Surgical

Business Office

Physical Therapy

Medical Records

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Skilled Nursing Facility

Total Wages

$127,596

$126,479

$123,143

$106,671

$104,708

$104,393

$102,210

$98,343

$94,805

$85,775

$78,244

$69,454

$58,938

$58,300

$56,607

$48,969

$47,204

$47,077



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Medical Practitioner

Supervisor

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Accounts Payable Clerk

Clerk

Activities

Accountant Controller

Certified Nursing Assistant

Patient Accounts Representative

Maintenance Worker

Supervisor

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Clerk

Admitting Clerk

Aide

Technician

Clerk

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Outpatient Clinic

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Accounting

Skilled Nursing Facility

Activity Therapy

Accounting

Skilled Nursing Facility

Business Office

Plant Maintenance

Dietary

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Medical Records

Business Office

Physical Therapy

Emergency Room

Laboratory

$46,309

$43,075

$41,152

$39,767

$39,559

$38,012

$36,778

$36,228

$34,649

$31,988

$31,952

$31,053

$29,802

$29,035

$28,660

$26,155

$26,108

$25,973



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Activities

Certified Nursing Assistant

Clinic Clerk

Patient Accounts Representative

Director Of Revenue

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Technician/Custodian

Certified Nursing Assistant

Maintenance Worker

Clinic Clerk

Manager

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Payroll Clerk

Technician/Custodian

Clerk

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Aide

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Activity Therapy

Skilled Nursing Facility

Outpatient Clinic

Business Office

Business Office

Skilled Nursing Facility

Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing Facility

Plant Maintenance

Outpatient Clinic

Information Technology

Medical/Surgical

Skilled Nursing Facility

Business Office

Housekeeping

Central Services

Skilled Nursing Facility

Physical Therapy

$25,828

$25,041

$24,216

$23,806

$23,174

$22,728

$22,596

$22,177

$21,995

$21,726

$21,649

$20,487

$20,384

$20,368

$20,019

$19,603

$19,123

$16,449



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Certified Nursing Assistant

Cook

Coder

Registered Nurse

Patient Accounts Representative

Patient Accounts Representative

Manager

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Food Service Worker

Technician

Manager

Cook

Admitting Clerk

Clinic Receptionist

Patient Accounts Representative

Manager

Food Service Worker

Cook

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Skilled Nursing Facility

Dietary

Business Office

Medical/Surgical

Business Office

Business Office

Information Technology

Skilled Nursing Facility

Dietary

Diagnostic Imaging

Human Resources

Dietary

Business Office

Outpatient Clinic

Business Office

Human Resources

Dietary

Dietary

$16,105

$15,601

$14,960

$14,708

$14,665

$14,222

$14,016

$14,012

$13,662

$13,562

$13,181

$12,707

$11,910

$11,746

$10,123

$10,000

$9,273

$9,102



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Clinic Medical Assistant

Technician/Custodian

Certified Nursing Assistant

Food Service Worker

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Laundry Aide

Pharmacy Supervisor

Dietary Cook

Laundry Aide

Ultrasound Technician

Cook

Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Biller

Certified Nursing Assistant

Accounts Payable Clerk

Patient Accounts Representative

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Outpatient Clinic

Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing Facility

Dietary

Skilled Nursing Facility

Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing Facility

Dietary

Environment Services

Diagnostic Imaging

Dietary

Physical Therapy

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Business Office

Skilled Nursing Facility

Accounting

Business Office

$9,071

$9,012

$8,684

$8,474

$8,320

$7,526

$6,437

$6,344

$5,584

$5,215

$5,194

$5,040

$4,502

$4,446

$3,749

$3,657

$3,127

$2,854



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Biller

Pt Assistant

Patient Accounts Representative

Certified Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Registered Nurse

Technician/Custodian

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Skilled Nursing Facility

Business Office

Physical Therapy

Business Office

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Medical/Surgical

Housekeeping

$2,712

$2,699

$2,570

$2,442

$2,339

$2,225

$2,105

$1,897

$1,796

$1,708



