	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical/Surgical	\$127,596
2.	Medical Practitioner		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$126,479
3.	Director Of Nursing		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$123,143
4.	Clinical Manager		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$106,671
5.	Technician		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Diagnostic Imaging	\$104,708
6.	Medical Technologist		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$104,393
7.	Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical/Surgical	\$102,210
8.	Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical/Surgical	\$98,343
9.	Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical/Surgical	\$94,805
10.	Physical Therapist		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$85,775
11.	Director Of Facilities		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$78,244
12.	Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical/Surgical	\$69,454
13.	Administrative Assistant		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$58,938
14.	Physical Therapist		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$58,300
15.	Supervisor		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Records	\$56,607
16.	Medical Practitioner		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$48,969
17.	Clinic Coordinator		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$47,204
18.	Clerk		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$47,077

19.	Medical Practitioner	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$46,309
20.	Supervisor	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$43,075
21.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$41,152
22.	Accounts Payable Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$39,767
23.	Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$39,559
24.	Activities	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Activity Therapy	\$38,012
25.	Accountant Controller	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$36,778
26.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$36,228
27.	Patient Accounts Representative	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$34,649
28.	Maintenance Worker	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Plant Maintenance	\$31,988
29.	Supervisor	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$31,952
30.	Registered Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$31,053
31.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$29,802
32.	Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Records	\$29,035
33.	Admitting Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$28,660
34.	Aide	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$26,155
35.	Technician	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$26,108
36.	Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$25,973

37.	Activities	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Activity Therapy	\$25,828
38.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$25,041
39.	Clinic Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$24,216
40.	Patient Accounts Representative	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$23,806
41.	Director Of Revenue	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$23,174
42.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$22,728
43.	Technician/Custodian	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$22,596
44.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$22,177
45.	Maintenance Worker	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Plant Maintenance	\$21,995
46.	Clinic Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$21,726
47.	Manager	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Information Technology	\$21,649
48.	Registered Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical/Surgical	\$20,487
49.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$20,384
50.	Payroll Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$20,368
51.	Technician/Custodian	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$20,019
52.	Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Central Services	\$19,603
53.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$19,123
54.	Aide	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$16,449

55.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$16,105
56.	Cook	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$15,601
57.	Coder	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$14,960
58.	Registered Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical/Surgical	\$14,708
59.	Patient Accounts Representative	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$14,665
60.	Patient Accounts Representative	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$14,222
61.	Manager	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Information Technology	\$14,016
62.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$14,012
63.	Food Service Worker	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$13,662
64.	Technician	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Diagnostic Imaging	\$13,562
65.	Manager	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$13,181
66.	Cook	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$12,707
67.	Admitting Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$11,910
68.	Clinic Receptionist	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$11,746
69.	Patient Accounts Representative	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$10,123
70.	Manager	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$10,000
71.	Food Service Worker	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$9,273
72.	Cook	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$9,102

73.	Clinic Medical Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Clinic	\$9,071
74.	Technician/Custodian	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$9,012
75.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$8,684
76.	Food Service Worker	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$8,474
77.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$8,320
78.	Laundry Aide	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$7,526
79.	Pharmacy Supervisor	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$6,437
80.	Dietary Cook	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$6,344
81.	Laundry Aide	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Environment Services	\$5,584
82.	Ultrasound Technician	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Diagnostic Imaging	\$5,215
83.	Cook	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Dietary	\$5,194
84.	Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$5,040
85.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$4,502
86.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$4,446
87.	Biller	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$3,749
88.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$3,657
89.	Accounts Payable Clerk	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$3,127
90.	Patient Accounts Representative	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$2,854

91.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,712
92.	Biller	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$2,699
93.	Pt Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$2,570
94.	Patient Accounts Representative	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Business Office	\$2,442
95.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,339
96.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,225
97.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,105
98.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$1,897
99.	Registered Nurse	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical/Surgical	\$1,796
100.	Technician/Custodian	Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$1,708